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Chris Bentzel

Christian County Schools
200 Glass Avenue
Hopkinsville, KY 42240

2108-204

Christian County New

High School

Estimated Construction Cost 101,000,000.00
Fee Percantage 5.00
Total Fee 5,060,000.C0
Percent Percent

Billing Phase of Fee Fee Complete
Schematic Design 15.00  757,500.00 100.00
Design Development 20.00 1,010,000.00 0.00
Construction Documents 40,00 2,020,000.00 0.00
Bidding/Negotiation 500 252,500.00 0.00
Construction Administration 20,00 1,010,000.00 0.00

Totat Earned

Previous Fee Billing

Current Fee Billing

Total Fee

Relmbursable Expenses

Reimbursable Mileage
Total Reimbursables

Total this Invoice

Hafer PSC
21 $.£, Third Street
Suite BOO
Evansville, IN 47708
Telephone 812-422-4187
Fax 812-421-6776
November 30, 2021
Invoice No: 2108-204 - 3
Earned
757,500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
767,500.00
298,958.48
458,541.52
458,541.52
101.64
101.64 101.64

$458,843.16




